
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Shifter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Tag100 Mast 

1 

No. 

612 

38 

411 

412 

10 

557 

2 

1 

45 

Name 

Michael Ordonez 

Tom Adkins 

Gabriel Cahan 

Ayrton Cahan 

Eben Cahan 

Dean Gilmore 

Wes Lee 

Bailey Murphy 

Jeff Bateman 

Points 

202 

177 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

201 

Laps led 

0 

0 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

11 

Diff 

DNS 

11.385 

27.292 

27.599 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:15.216 

10:33.268 

10:44.653 

11:00.560 

11:00.867 

4:20.849 

11:04.623 

Best Tm 

49.539 

46.666 

47.555 

48.846 

48.314 

47.204 

52.687 

In Lap 

6 

0 

10 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

6 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 5/8/2023 7:37:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 - 2-cycle 
04 Shifters 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:00:58 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/29/2023 20:40 


